



ALLERGEN MENU

* served with bread (gluten)



ITEM NAME	CONTAINS MEAT	CONTAINS GLUTEN	CONTAINS DAIRY	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS EGGS	CONTAINS SOY	CONTAINS ALCOHOL
Zuppe E Antipasti							
Pomodoro*			•				
Fagioli*	•		•				
Caprese			•				
Bruschetta Al Aglio		•					
Polpettina*	•	•	•		•	•	
Salads							
Casa*			•	•		(dressing)	
Cesare*	•	•	•		(dressing)	(dressing)	
Mista*						(dressing)	
Antipasta*	•		•			(dressing)	(salami)
Pizza							
Gluten Free Crust					•		
Formaggio		•	•				
Pepperoni	•	•	•				
Margherita		•	•				
Giardino		•	•				
Molto Carne	•	•	•		(meatball)	(meatball)	
Caprarola	•	•	•				
Pietro	•	•	•				
Cristofori	•	•	•				
Pina		•	•				
Vela	•	•	•				
Digirolomo	•	•	•				
Mediterraneo		•	•				
Mora	•	•	•				

* served with bread (gluten)



ITEM NAME	CONTAINS MEAT	CONTAINS GLUTEN	CONTAINS DAIRY	CONTAINS NUTS	CONTAINS EGGS	CONTAINS SOY	CONTAINS ALCOHOL
Pasta							
Marinara*		•	(garnish)				
Spaghetti & Meatball*	•	•	•		•	•	
Lasagna*	•	•	•		•	•	
Cortonese*	•	•	(garnish)				
Alfredo*		•	•				
Rosa*		•	•				
Creamy Pesto*		•	•				
Tortellini Alla Miceli*	•	•	•	•			
Dessert							
Pignoli		•	•	•	•		
Florentines		•	•	•	•		
Gelato (Varies)		•	•	•	•	•	
Pasta Sauce							
Cortonese Sauce	•						
Marinara Sauce							
Alfredo Sauce		•	•				
Pesto Sauce			•				
Meats							
Salami	•		•				•
Ham	•						
Pepperoni	•						
Sausage	•		•				
Meatball	•	•	•		•	•	
Chicken	•						
Salad Dressing							
Caesar		(anchovy)	•		•	•	
Balsamic						•	
Ranch			•		•	•	
Italian		(anchovy)				•	

We created this menu for our guests with food allergies, sensitivities and/or preferences. Please be aware of the risk that our ingredient manufacturers or suppliers may change or they may change the formulation of ingredients or substitute other ingredients at any time, without notice. Customers concerned with food allergies must be aware of these risks. We cannot assume any liability for adverse reactions to food consumed, cross-contamination or items one may come in contact with while eating our food.